Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etapa

65cc Canoinhas 1,380 Km ._._.
Prova 10/4/2011 14:20. ......

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:43:59

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 14:44:52.291
(41) DANIEL AXT MELCHERT (14) ROBERTO PEREIRA 2 1:30.747 +6.893 14:46:23.038
1 14:44:39.396 1 14:44:43.932 3 1:25.424 +1.570 14:47:48.462
2 1:15.524 +1.035 14:45:54.920 2 1:20.034 +1.802 14:46:03.966 4 1:23.854 14:49:12.316
3 1:15.281 +0.792 14:47:10.201 3 1:20.444 +2.212 14:47:24.410 5 1:26.471 +2.617 14:50:38.787
2 1:14.489 14:48:24.690 4 1:20.271 +2.039 14:48:44.681 6 1:24.563 +0.709 14:52:03.350
5 1:15.664 +1.175 14:49:40.354 5 1:24.283 +6.051 14:50:08.964 7 1:24.084 +0.230 14:53:27.434
6 1:16.749 +2.260 14'50:57.103 6 1:18.725 +0.493 14:51:27.689 8 1:25.505 +1.651 14:54:52.939
7 1:15.048 +0.559 14:52:12.151 7 1:18.232 14:52:45.921
8 1:15.741 +1.252 14:53:27.892 8 1:19.632 +1.400 14:54:05.553 (13) VINICIUS LAMONATTO
9 1:17.016 +2.527 14:54:44.908 9 1:22.727 +4.495 14:55:28.280 1 14:45:06.770
2 1:21.654 +0.413 14:46:28.424
(38) MAYRON BOELLING DA SILVA (17) NATHAN CAVILIA DE LIZ 3 1:22.285 +1.044 14:47:50.709
1 14:44:39.049 1 14:44:44.187 4 1:22.020 +0.779 14:49:12.729
2 1:15.011 14:45:54.060 2 1:22.751 +1.286 14:46:06.938 5 2:24.365 +1:03.124 14:51:37.094
3 1:15.178 +0.167 14:47:09.238 3 1:21.465 14:47:28.403 6 1:21.241 14:52:58.335
4 1:16.128 +1.117 14:48:25.366 4 1:22.013 +0.548 14:48:50.416 7 1:21.476 +0.235 14:54:19.811
5 1:17.580 +2.569 14:49:42.946 5 1:22.007 +0.542 14:50:12.423 8 1:23.720 +2.479 14:55:43.531
6 1:16.819 +1.808 14:50:59.765 6 1:22.394 +0.929 14:51:34.817
7 1:16.248 +1.237 14:52:16.013 7 1:21.558 +0.093 14:52:56.375 (911) CAUE KEPLER PAULI DA SILVA
8 1:15.391 +0.380 14:53:31.404 8 1:22.376 +0.911 14:54:18.751 1 14:44:50.792
9 1:19.555 +4.544 14:54:50.959 9 1:22.736 +1.271 14:55:41.487 2 1:37.764 +8.710 14:46:28.556
3 1:35.319 +6.265 14:48:03.875
(18) JOAO ALFONSO CLAUDINO DOS SANTOS (100) RIAN FISCHER 4 1:33.898 +4.844 14:49:37.773
1 14:44:43.102 1 14:44:47.035 5 1:31.605 +2.551 14:51:09.378
2 1:17.929 +2.060 14:46:01.031 2 1:21.125 14:46:08.160 6 1:34.188 +5.134 14:52:43.566
3 1:17.956 +2.087 14:47:18.987 3 1:21.467 +0.342 14:47:29.627 7 1:30.928 +1.874 14:54:14.494
4 1:17.611 +1.742 14:48:36.598 4 1:21.238 +0.113 14:48:50.865 8 1:29.054 14:55:43.548
5 1:16.206 +0.337 14:49:52.804 5 1:23.328 +2.203 14:50:14.193
6 1:16.516 +0.647 14:51:09.320 6 1:22.774 +1.649 14:51:36.967 (1) NELSON PETERS JUNIOR
7 1:15.869 14:52:25.189 7 1:24.263 +3.138 14:53:01.230 1 14:44:51.473
8 1:17.459 +1.590 14:53:42.648 8 1:23.560 +2.435 14:54:24.790 2 1:35.768 +0.635 14:46:27.241
9 1:18.995 +3.126 14:55:01.643 9 1:23.543 +2.418 14:55:48.333 3 1:35.133 14:48:02.374
4 1:36.984 +1.851 14:49:39.358
(10) MATHEUS FILLIPY ALEXANDRE (46) JOSE RIBEIRO MARTINS JUNIOR 5 1:39.527 +4.394 14:51:18.885
1 14:44:42.668 1 14:44:45.828 6 1:36.355 +1.222 14:52:55.240
2 1:17.557 +1.580 14:46:00.225 2 1:24.742 +2.567 14:46:10.570 7 1:36.706 +1.573 14:54:31.946
3 1:18.311 +2.334 14:47:18.536 3 1:23.986 +1.811 14:47:34.556 8 1:36.729 +1.596 14:56:08.675
4 1:17.220 +1.243 14:48:35.756 4 1:22.766 +0.591 14:48:57.322
5 1:17.872 +1.895 14:49:53.628 5 1:23.837 +1.662 14:50:21.159
6 1:15.977 14:51:09.605 6 1:23.068 +0.893 14:51:44.227
7 1:17.449 +1.472 14:52:27.054 7 1:23.032 +0.857 14:53:07.259
8 1:19.972 +3.995 14:53:47.026 8 1:22.175 14:54:29.434
9 1:21.770 +5.793 14:55:08.796 9 1:23.273 +1.098 14:55:52.707
(30) ADILSON NEPEL JUNIOR (5) LUCAS JOSE NASCIMENTO
1 14:44:45.893 1 14:45:41.994
2 1:19.443 +3.474 14:46:05.336 2 1:19.109 +1.351 14:47:01.103
3 1:20.154 +4.185 14:47:25.490 3 1:18.969 +1.211 14:48:20.072
4 1:19.818 +3.849 14:48:45.308 4 1:17.758 14:49:37.830
5 1:20.268 +4.299 14:50:05.576 5 1:18.894 +1.136 14:50:56.724
6 1:15.969 14:51:21.545 6 1:17.834 +0.076 14:52:14.558
7 1:18.986 +3.017 14:52:40.531 7 1:18.654 +0.896 14:53:33.212
8 1:18.421 +2.452 14:53:58.952 8 1:18.125 +0.367 14:54:51.337
9 1:20.010 +4.041 14:55:18.962
(4) DIDEROT VOIGT CORDEIRO FILHO
(77) DIEGO HEINING DA SILVA 1 14:44:56.169
1 14-44-42.097 2 1:25.975 +2.414 14:46:22.144
2 1:21.109 +1.296 14:46:03.206 3 1:24.123 +0.562 14:47:46.267
3 1:20.137 +0.324 14:47:23.343 4 1:25.626 +2.065 14:49:11.893
4 1:20.942 +1.129 14:48:44.285 5 1:26.317 +2.756 14:50:38.210
5 1:21.030 +1.217 14:50:05.315 6 1:24.866 +1.305 14:52:03.076
6 1:19.817 +0.004 14:51:25.132 7 1:23.561 14:53:26.637
7 1:19.943 +0.130 14:52:45.075 8 1:25.326 +1.765 14:54:51.963
8 1:20.283 +0.470 14:54:05.358
9 1:19.813 14:55:25.171 (315) LEANDRO JUNIOR DACYCHEN
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